Type: Folied bundles REV: 1.0
Ref: MT-WDB-xx, see ordering table
Date: 14.01.2019 PG
Modyfication:
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., Zaczernie 190F, 36-062 Zaczernie, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 00;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1
MetroJET microducting
Outer sheet (HDPE)         Direct buried microducts (PE80)

MT-ZTDB
MT-ZTT
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Foiled bundles MT-WDB
MT-WDB-0703 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 3 microducts 7/4 mm
MT-WDB-0707 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 7 microducts 7/4 mm
MT-WDB-0712 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 12 microducts 7/4 mm
MT-WDB-1203 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 3 microducts 12/8 mm
MT-WDB-1204 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 4 microducts 12/8 mm
MT-WDB-1205 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 5 microducts 12/8 mm
MT-WDB-1207 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 7 microducts 12/8 mm
MT-WDB-1404 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 4 microducts 14/10 mm
MT-WDB-1405 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 5 microducts 14/10 mm
MT-WDB-1407 MetroJET direct-buried foiled bundle 7 microducts 14/10 mm
Important notice
Buyer and/or user of this product has to make sure before using this product that it is suitable for the intended use. All questions of liability relating to this product are subject – in accordance
with the prevailing – to the Term of Sale of the selling Fibrain subsidiary.